geni@| B1 E 05 Verben

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
5) TO HATE
6) TO CONVINCE
9) TO AGREE WITH
12) TO STIR
13) TO SUFFER
14) TO HAVE A TURN

Vertical

1) TO GIVE UP

2) TO TURN

3) TO CUT

4) TO HAVE ALONG

7) TO PAY BACK

8) TO SPEND TIME WITH
10) TO OFFER
11) TO EXPERIENCE



SOLUTION

N

R{U[H|[R|E]|N

HIA|S|S|E|N

U[B|E|R|Z|E|U|G|E]|N

NIV|IE[R|S|T|A[N|[D]|E|[N|S|E

DIR|A[N]|K]JO|M[M]E]|N




